
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Calendar 2019 

   
TERM 1 Monday 28th January  Australia Day Public Holiday 
 Tuesday 29th January  

 
Wednesday 30th January 

Year 7 Orientation & Testing Day  
Staff Development Day 
Term 1 Students K – 12 

 Friday 5th April   Term 1 ends                            
   
TERM 2 Monday 29th April  Staff Development Day 
 Tuesday 30th April   Term 2 Students K – 12 
 Monday 10th June School Closed – Queen’s Birthday 
 Friday 28th June  

 
Term 2 Ends                                 

   
TERM 3 Tuesday 23rd July Staff Development Day                 
 Wednesday 24th July 

Friday 27th September 
Term 3 Students K – 12 
Term 3 ends                                 

   
TERM 4 Tuesday 15th October  Staff Development Day                  
 Wednesday 16th October  Term 4 Students K – 12 
 Wednesday 11th December Term 4 Ends                                   
 Friday 13th December  Teachers’ Last Day 
   

                                                                        
   


